Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name DoB
ALANDA CHARLESTON 01-Aug-1984
PUNGA LUMINOUS Dec-1974
PUNGA NICHOLAS 1976
PUNGA QUEST 1979
PUNGA TIFFANY 1982

Equine Registry

Sex
Gelding
Stallion
Stallion
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Mare

Reg
G1217
91
125
456

589

Sire

REVEL LEMON (IMP)
PUNGA HUNTER
PUNGA HUNTER
PUNGA HUNTER

PUNGA HUNTER
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PUNGA GAVOTTE (1969)

Damsire

REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)

REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
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